

## PURCHASE ORDER

CAAP - BICOL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Agency

Supplier: **POWERDEALS TRADEHAUS**Address: Dr 1, BDHI Bldg., Magsaysay Ave., Naga CityTIN : 119-645-460-000

P.O. No.:

**2022-02PO-025 (P)**

Date

February 10, 2022

Mode of Procurement :

Shopping

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : Bicol International Airport

Delivery Term :

FOB - DestinationDate of Delivery : 3 - Days

Payment Term :


15 - Calendar Days

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
<i>"Purchase of Various Housekeeping And Janitorial Supplies for Bicol International Airport"</i>					
	pc	Air Freshener Scented Gel 180g ( <i>Glade Scented Gel</i> )	50	210.00	10,500.00
	btl	Air Freshener Spray 320 ml ( <i>Glade Air Freshener Spray Can</i> )	50	320.00	16,000.00
	btl	Bleaching Solution 1ltr. ( <i>Zonrox</i> )	34	60.00	2,040.00
	pc	Broom, Soft (Tambo), weight:200g min tiger grass	40	140.00	5,600.00
	pc	Broom, Stick (Tingting)	40	60.00	2,400.00
	pc	Chamois (Cloth Wiper)	14	150.00	2,100.00
	pc	Cleanser Powder ( <i>Zim</i> )	16	65.00	1,040.00
	pc	Deodorant Cake 100g ( <i>Albatross</i> )	46	85.00	3,910.00
	pck	Detergent Powder 1000g ( <i>Surf or Pride Detergent</i> )	10	65.00	650.00
	btl	Dishwashing Liquid 1 ltr ( <i>Joy Dishwashing Liquid</i> )	15	118.00	1,770.00
	pck	Dishwashing Sponge 3's ( <i>Scotch Brite w/ Sponge</i> )	10	180.00	1,800.00
	btl	Disinfectant Spray 340g ( <i>Lysol</i> )	30	600.00	18,000.00
	pc	Doormat Cloth (Color Blue)	20	50.00	1,000.00
	pc	Doormat Rubber (Color Blue)	10	130.00	1,300.00
	pc	Dustpan Plastic Large	15	85.00	1,275.00
	btl	Fabric Conditioner 900ml ( <i>Downy</i> )	20	120.00	2,400.00
	btl	Furniture Cleaner 330g ( <i>Pledge Furniture Polish</i> )	15	420.00	6,300.00
	btl	Glass Cleaner Spray ( <i>Mr. Muscle Glass Cleaner</i> )	24	195.00	4,680.00
	btl	Insecticide/Multi Insect Killer, aerosol type ( <i>Baygon</i> )	16	460.00	7,360.00
	pc	Mop Bucket w/ Side Press Wringer, Heavy Duty ( <i>Baiyun Cleaning</i> )	10	3,000.00	30,000.00
	pc	Mop Handle (5 ft Heavy Duty Aluminum)	20	330.00	6,600.00
	pc	Mop Head, Cotton, Heavy Duty	34	175.00	5,950.00
	btl	Multipurpose Floor Tile Cleaner ( <i>Mr. Muscle Floor Tile Cleaner</i> )	12	116.00	1,392.00
	pc	Toilet Bowl Brush	20	75.00	1,500.00
	box	Toilet Bowl Deodorant Stick on ( <i>Mr. Muscle Stick On</i> )	60	87.00	5,220.00
	btl	Toilet Bowl/Urinal Cleaner 500ml. ( <i>Domex</i> )	50	150.00	7,500.00
	kl	Rags	50	120.00	6,000.00
		-x-x- Nothing Follows -x-x-		<b>Total Amount</b>	<b>154,287.00</b>

(Total Amount in Words) **One Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Seven Pesos Only\*\*\***

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:


  
**ARNOLF JHON A. BAGUE**

Signature Over Printed Name

02-16-2022

Date

FEB 16 2022

TIME 4:53 PM


  
**CYNTHIA M. TUMANUT**

Civil Aviation Area Manager, Area V

Funds Available:


  
**ARNOLF JHON A. BAGUE**

Accounting In-Charge

BUR No.:

02-2022-02-025

Amount:

₱154,287.00